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Glen Ullin

20-Aug-22

Race Results

50  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 313 Tucker Tix COB- Glenburn ND 3 1 45

2 19 Jace Churby KTM- Minot Air Force BaseND 1 3 45

3 931 Jack Crone COB- Dickinson ND 2 2 44

4 125 Asher Hauenstein COB- Culbertson MT 4 4 36

5 530 Blake Porras COB- Wolf Point MT 6 6 30

6 913 Mason Backlund COB- Miles City MT 5 7 30

7 804 Hank Tix COB- Glenburn ND 7 8 27

8 22 Arie Glasser COB- Glen Ullin ND DNS 5 16

50  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 1 1 50

2 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 2 2 44

3 47 Jexton Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 3 3 40

4 6 Hannah Vane HUS- Bismarck ND 4 5 34

5 699 Weston Hall KTM- Williston ND 6 4 33

6 104 Reece Hausmann HUS- Jamestown ND 5 6 31

50  Beginner



Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 1 1 50

2 44 Eli Isom HON- Williston ND 2 2 44

3 735 Drew Isom HON- Williston ND 4 3 38

4 983 Maretti Ross KTM- Mandan ND 3 4 38

5 317 Dawson Jones KTM- McHenry ND 5 5 32

6 746 Axel Vogelsang YAM- Dickinson ND 7 6 29

7 369 Mattea Haspert YAM- Belfield ND 6 7 29

8 347 Harlie Poe YAM- Dickinson ND DNS DNS 0

65  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 1 1 50

2 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 2 2 44

3 517 Thor Nelson COB- Williston ND 3 3 40

4 299 Evan Thalman GAS- West St Paul MB 4 4 36

5 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 5 5 32

6 105 Ezra Hausmann KTM- Jamestown ND 6 6 30

65  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 19 Jace Churby KTM- Minot Air Force BaseND 1 1 50

2 313 Tucker Tix GAS- Glenburn ND 2 2 44

3 702 Drew Dannewitz YAM- Minot ND 4 4 36

4 931 Jack Crone YAM- Dickinson ND 10 3 31

5 125 Asher Hauenstein GAS- Culbertson MT 7 5 30

6 60 Jagger St. Croix KTM- Minot  ND 6 6 30

7 530 Blake Porras GAS- Wolf Point MT 8 7 27



8 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey8 ND 9 8 25

9 42 Riley Everson COB- Williston ND 3 17 24

10 913 Mason Backlund GAS- Miles City MT 11 9 22

11 550 Tanner Fries KTM- Lincoln ND 5 16 21

12 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 15 11 16

13 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 16 12 14

14 812 Connor Olson KTM- Jamestown ND 14 14 14

15 804 Hank Tix COB- Glenburn ND 13 15 14

16 22 Arie Glasser HUS- Glen Ullin ND DNF 10 12

17 29 Cullen Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 17 13 12

18 324 Easton Burckhard YAM- Minot ND 12 DNS 9

65  Beginner

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 185 Deagan Kephart KAW- Dickinson ND 3 2 42

2 184 Zaedyn Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 2 3 42

3 87 Chance Clark KAW- Williston ND 6 1 40

4 278 Westley Adkins KAW- Grand Forks ND 1 6 40

5 415 Tayler Knoke HUS- Surrey ND 4 4 36

6 900 Sawyer Rivinius KAW- Richardton ND 7 5 30

7 700 Daxlynn Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 5 DNS 16

85  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 1 3 45

2 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 3 2 42

3 991 Tanner Engesser HUS- Rapid City SD 5 1 41

4 86 Grady Bloesser GAS- Sidney MT 2 4 40



5 38 Cale Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 7 5 30

6 744 Ashton Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 6 6 30

7 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 8 8 26

8 124 Zachary OBrien YAM- Dickinson ND 10 7 25

9 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 4 DNS 18

10 747 Landon Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 9 DNS 12

11 517 Thor Nelson COB- Williston ND 11 DNS 10

85  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 373 Kale Blankenship KTM- Mandan ND 1 2 47

2 681 Nolyn Stratton KAW- Williston ND 3 1 45

3 51 Tanner Meidinger HUS- Dickinson ND 4 3 38

4 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 2 5 38

5 785 Jase Battest YAM- Rhame ND 5 4 34

6 914 Addison Nelson GAS- Williston ND 6 6 30

7 701 Dayson Dannewitz KAW- Minot ND 7 7 28

8 220 Baylor Salas KAW- Arnegard ND 8 9 25

9 138 Avery Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 11 8 23

10 299 Evan Thalman GAS- West St Paul MB 9 10 23

11 745 Jackson Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 10 11 21

12 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 12 13 17

13 931 Jack Crone YAM- Dickinson ND 15 12 15

14 313 Tucker Tix GAS- Glenburn ND 13 15 14

15 546 Jackson Ekren KAW- Kensal ND 17 14 11

16 510 Andrew Francis YAM- Minot ND 16 16 10

17 42 Riley Everson COB- Williston ND 14 19 9

18 512 Amaya Boyd KAW- Lincoln ND 20 17 5

19 19 Jace Churby KTM- Minot Air Force BaseND 18 21 4

20 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND DNS 18 3

21 16 Tristen Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 21 20 2

22 550 Tanner Fries KTM- Lincoln ND 19 DNS 2



23 913 Mason Backlund GAS- Miles City MT 22 DNS 1

24 60 Jagger St. Croix COB- Minot  ND 24 DNS 1

25 30 Sophie Beech KAW- Ray ND 23 DNS 1

26 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND DNS DNS 0

27 125 Asher Hauenstein GAS- Culbertson MT DNS DNS 0

85  Beginner

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 304 Kyler Ollerman KAW- Glendive MT 1 1 50

2 506 Bridger Chandler KTM- Williston ND 2 2 44

3 111 Deklan Pfliiger KAW- Bismarck ND 3 3 40

4 87 Chance Clark KAW- Williston ND 5 4 34

5 20 Tayler Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 4 5 34

6 67 Trace Boyce KAW- Mandan ND 6 DNS 15

SUPERMINI

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 991 Tanner Engesser HUS- Rapid City SD 3 2 42

3 38 Cale Spitzer HUS- Kensal ND 2 3 42

4 86 Grady Bloesser GAS- Sidney MT 4 4 36

5 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 5 5 32

6 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 6 7 29

7 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 9 6 27

8 744 Ashton Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 12 8 22

9 666 Cale Ruff KAW- Pingree ND 11 10 21

10 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 10 11 21

11 785 Jase Battest YAM- Rhame ND 15 9 18

12 681 Nolyn Stratton KAW- Williston ND 13 12 17



13 747 Landon Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 7 19 16

14 124 Zachary OBrien YAM- Dickinson ND 14 13 15

15 373 Kale Blankenship KTM- Mandan ND 8 DNS 13

16 138 Avery Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 16 14 12

17 745 Jackson Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 17 15 10

18 546 Jackson Ekren KAW- Kensal ND 18 16 8

19 16 Tristen Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 19 17 6

20 197 Creed Schock KAW- Lincoln ND 20 18 4

2 Stroke

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 Tate Olson KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 48 Seth Bloesser KTM- Sidney MT 2 2 44

3 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 3 4 38

4 88 Brandon Becker KTM- Sidney MT 7 3 34

5 242 Riley Sathren KTM- Lincoln ND 5 5 32

6 991 Tanner Engesser HUS- Rapid City SD 4 7 32

7 38 Cale Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 6 6 30

8 731 Brady Erickson YAM- Eldridge ND 8 8 26

9 290 Hunter Semerad YAM- Dickinson ND 9 9 24

10 666 Cale Ruff KTM- Pingree ND 10 10 22

11 47 Daniel Bata KTM- New Town ND 11 11 20

250 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 2 2 44

3 522 Eulan Benfer YAM- Minot ND 3 3 40



250 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 333 Gavin Midthun KAW- Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 88 Brandon Becker KTM- Sidney MT 2 2 44

3 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 3 3 40

4 48 Seth Bloesser KTM- Sidney MT 6 4 33

5 3 Carter Spitzer HON- Kensal ND 4 6 33

6 41 Jace Hughes HON- Dickinson ND 5 5 32

7 263 Zane Wuori SUZ- Rolla ND 7 7 28

8 477 Carter Kilen YAM- Mandan ND 8 8 26

9 731 Brady Erickson YAM- Eldridge ND 10 9 23

10 505 Garrett Burnett GAS- Arnegard ND 9 10 23

11 94 Wyatt Thornton KTM- Arnegard ND 12 11 19

12 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 11 DNS 10

250 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 242 Riley Sathren KTM- Lincoln ND 1 1 50

2 154 Noah Wilson HON- Mandan ND 2 2 44

3 267 Dale Boe KTM- St. John ND 5 3 36

4 290 Hunter Semerad YAM- Dickinson ND 4 4 36

5 186 Aiden Buxbaum HUS- Glendive MT 3 6 35

6 701 Dylan Chase YAM- Minot ND 6 5 31

7 341 Hunter Byron KAW- Glendive MT 7 7 28

8 52 Nolyn Stratton KAW- Williston ND 8 8 26

9 236 Ryan Nelson KAW- Stanley ND 9 10 23

10 270 Kane Rivinius KAW- Richardton ND 11 9 22



11 51 Tanner Meidinger YAM- Dickinson ND 10 11 21

12 12 Jacob Besmer KTM- Bismarck ND 12 12 18

13 905 Jonathan Lockner YAM- Mandan ND 13 13 16

14 56 Ethan Smelser SUZ- Glendive MT 14 14 14

15 11 Easton Hagen KAW- Ellendale ND 15 15 12

450 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 2 2 44

3 553 Cody Edwards YAM- Minot ND 3 3 40

4 711 Dustin Traxel KAW- Lincoln ND 4 4 36

450 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 3 1 45

2 777 Mike Chase KAW- Minot ND 2 2 44

3 610 Dave Francis KAW- Minot ND 1 4 43

4 93 Bill Stork KTM- Mandan ND 4 3 38

5 41 Jace Hughes HON- Dickinson ND 5 5 32

6 353 Michael Schweiger YAM- Dickinson ND 6 6 30

7 477 Carter Kilen YAM- Mandan ND 7 7 28

8 44 David Pfliiger HON- Bismarck ND 8 8 26

9 6 Joshua Orth HON- Lincoln ND 9 9 24

10 34 Shane Berg YAM- Bismarck ND DNS DNS 0



450 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 154 Noah Wilson HON- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 22 Ty Buckman YAM- Dickinson ND 3 2 42

3 701 Dylan Chase YAM- Minot ND 2 3 42

4 962 Andy Isom KAW- Williston ND 7 4 32

5 9 Lane Wilkins KTM- Bismarck ND 4 8 31

6 924 Morgan York GAS- Mandan ND 9 5 28

7 977 Jake Isom KAW- Williston ND 8 6 28

8 241 Michael Lafferty HUS- Eagle Butte SD 11 7 24

9 236 Ryan Nelson KAW- Stanley ND 10 10 22

10 47 Daniel Bata KTM- New Town ND 12 9 21

11 972 Mac Isom KTM- Williston ND 5 DNS 16

12 85 Chris Walker KAW- Bismarck ND 6 DNS 15

OPEN A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 891 Dana Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 3 2 42

3 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 2 3 42

4 284 Steve Drewlo HUS- Bismarck ND 4 4 36

5 711 Dustin Traxel KAW- Lincoln ND 8 6 28

6 724 Robert Hager KAW- Bismarck ND 7 7 28

7 522 Eulan Benfer YAM- Minot ND DNS 5 16

8 157 Eric Nelson KAW- Williston ND 5 DNS 16

9 553 Cody Edwards YAM- Minot ND 6 DNS 15

OPEN B



Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 333 Gavin Midthun KAW- Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 41 Jace Hughes HON- Dickinson ND 4 2 40

3 88 Brandon Becker KTM- Sidney MT 3 3 40

4 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 2 4 40

5 481 Mick Grahn HON- Bismarck ND 5 5 32

6 3 Carter Spitzer HON- Kensal ND 6 6 30

7 353 Michael Schweiger YAM- Dickinson ND 7 7 28

8 263 Zane Wuori SUZ- Rolla ND 10 8 24

9 505 Garrett Burnett GAS- Arnegard ND 9 9 24

10 477 Carter Kilen YAM- Mandan ND 8 10 24

OPEN C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 242 Riley Sathren KTM- Lincoln ND 1 1 50

2 154 Noah Wilson HON- Mandan ND 2 2 44

3 267 Dale Boe KTM- St. John ND 6 3 35

4 22 Ty Buckman YAM- Dickinson ND 5 4 34

5 9 Lane Wilkins KTM- Bismarck ND 4 5 34

6 54 Jeff Orth HON- Herreid SD 3 7 34

7 270 Kane Rivinius KAW- Richardton ND 9 8 25

8 924 Morgan York GAS- Mandan ND 8 9 25

9 186 Aiden Buxbaum HUS- Glendive MT 7 11 24

10 12 Jacob Besmer KTM- Bismarck ND 10 10 22

11 905 Jonathan Lockner YAM- Mandan ND 13 12 17

12 341 Hunter Byron KAW- Glendive MT DNF 6 16

13 11 Easton Hagen KAW- Ellendale ND 14 13 15

14 66 Josie Kollman YAM- Kensal ND 16 14 12

15 143 Keith Shipley HON- Glendive MT 11 DNS 10

16 972 Mac Isom KTM- Williston ND 12 DNS 9

17 728 Tim Schweiger HON- Dickinson ND 15 DNS 6



18 503 Kimberleigh Hughey KAW- Williston ND 17 DNS 4

19 52 Morgan Holte YAM- Bainville MT DNS DNS 0

20 236 Ryan Nelson KAW- Stanley ND DNS DNS 0

VET A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 891 Dana Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 1 1 50

2 263 Richard Wuori KAW- Rolla ND 2 2 44

3 284 Steve Drewlo HUS- Bismarck ND 3 3 40

4 157 Eric Nelson KAW- Williston ND 4 4 36

5 114 Marshall Battest YAM- Rhame ND 5 5 32

6 777 Mike Chase KAW- Minot ND 7 6 29

7 610 Dave Francis KAW- Minot ND 6 7 29

8 711 Dustin Traxel KAW- Lincoln ND 8 8 26

9 612 Daniel Pfliiger GAS- Bismarck ND 10 9 23

10 724 Robert Hager KAW- Bismarck ND 9 10 23

VET B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 93 Bill Stork KTM- Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 481 Mick Grahn HON- Bismarck ND 2 2 44

3 34 Shane Berg YAM- Bismarck ND 4 3 38

4 847 Joseph Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 3 6 35

5 44 David Pfliiger HON- Bismarck ND 7 4 32

6 85 Chris Walker KAW- Bismarck ND 6 5 31

7 19 Tyler Tix HON- Glenburn ND 5 7 30



VET C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 54 Jeff Orth HON- Herreid SD 1 1 50

2 962 Andy Isom KAW- Williston ND 2 3 42

3 977 Jake Isom KAW- Williston ND 4 2 40

4 21 Dustin Bowers KAW- Mandan ND 3 4 38

5 241 Michael Lafferty HUS- Eagle Butte SD 6 5 31

6 143 Keith Shipley HON- Glendive MT 5 6 31

7 383 Keith Vandenburg YAM- Bismarck ND DNS DNS 0

WOMENS

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 914 Addison Nelson GAS- Williston ND 2 1 47

2 321 Fuss Vandenburg YAM- Bismarck ND 1 2 47

3 7 Emma Kollman YAM- Kensal ND 3 3 40

4 523 Morgan Thorson KTM- Surrey ND 5 4 34

5 503 Kimberleigh Hughey KAW- Williston ND 4 6 33

6 512 Amaya Boyd KAW- Lincoln ND 7 5 30

7 266 Megan Boe KTM- St. John ND 6 8 28

8 66 Josie Kollman YAM- Kensal ND 9 7 26

9 30 Sophie Beech KAW- Ray ND 8 DNS 13

10 52 Morgan Holte YAM- Bainville MT DNS DNS 0


